MERCRUISER [4.304 [GEM +][2ZBEL.]  GM 2B2'V-6 1396-1937) < E=HAUST MaMIFOLD AMD EXHALST ELBOW (£ FIECE] b
Serial Mbr B ange: OFE03000 THRU 0K.333335 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
3 2 22 3315841 PLUG-PIFE (3/4-14) 4
2] 3 27 99757 | GASKET 2 4
4 10 B3ATEE|SCREW [3/8-16 % 4-5/81N ] 12
5 27 BE0233| GASKET 2 1.4
5 8079144 1 |EXHAUST ELBOW ASSEMBLY |2
18 f 44354410 ELEOW ASSEMELY-EXHAIST |1 [FORT] 5155 EMISSIONS BS0
g 443544 9| ELB O ASSEMBLY-EXHAUST (1 [STBD.] SwISS EMISSIONS BSO
7 22 36382 PLUG-FIPE [1/4-18) 4
a 22 3315841 PLUG-PIPE [3/4-14) 2
9 10 43749 | S5CREW [3/8-16 % 5-3/4 [N ] 58
14 | 10 B13722| SCREW [3/8-16 X 7 IM.) 2 [USE wWITH REMOTE 0IL)
b= 'ﬁ";u 9 10 43749 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 5-3/4 IN] 4 SWwWiSS EMISSIOMNS BSOT & SAY
h 9 10 843504 | SCREW [3/8-16 X 1-1/21M.] ! SWwWiSS EMISSIOMS BSOT & SAY
10 22 8069264 1 |ELB O -DRAIN 2
11 22 806E0RA 1| PLUG-DRAIN 2
12 25 B0BENA QUAD RING 2
13 933204 3| EXHALUST ELBOMW RISER EIT [31{1
13 933224 6 EXHAUST ELBOMW RISER KIT [E1{1
14 22 3315841 PLUG-PIPE [3/4-14) 2
15 22 32802 1| PLUG-PIPE (1/8-27) 2
16 27 B18832| GASKET 2
17 16 11375 STUD [3/8X 9-3/8 M) B-8 USE WITH 3 IM. RISER
17 16 11376 STUD [3/8x 10-3/81M.) 2 [USE "WITH REMOTE 0IL) USE %
17 10 12244 SCREW [3/8-16% 1 IN.) a USE WITH E IM. RISER
18 12 46132 ‘WASHER g
19 11 46335 MWUT [3/8-24] a
- 27 B24326096| GASKET SET-EMNGINE OWERHALL |1




